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Wednesday   10:55 am Lanes 13 - 20Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 4 PORSCHE 64 48 411 189 50598 34722 491 1341 690 1900
2 19 8 T-BIRDS 62 50 400 200 51184 33670 510 1378 712 1984
3 17 6 Corvettes 61 51 385 215 50770 32659 509 1384 690 1942
4 13 2 PONTIAC FIREBIRD 60½ 51½ 405 195 50637 34047 506 1343 707 1934
5 20 7 Mercedes 53 59 384 216 50470 33025 521 1479 687 1977
6 14 1 Lotus 52½ 59½ 418 182 50797 35308 514 1422 698 1976
7 18 5 Chargers 51 61 383 217 50601 32682 482 1283 703 1924
8 16 3 FORD MUSTANG 44 68 399 201 50326 32698 523 1328 709 1909

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

523 FORD MUSTANG 1479 Mercedes 712 T-BIRDS 1984 T-BIRDS
521 Mercedes 1422 Lotus 709 FORD MUSTANG 1977 Mercedes
514 Lotus 1384 Corvettes 707 PONTIAC FIREBIRD 1976 Lotus

Scratch Game Scratch Series
269 Lisa Rathbun--Read 686 Lisa Rathbun--Read
231 Laurie Laduke 590 Laurie Laduke
223 Donna Frederick 564 Donna Frederick

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 14323 72 198.93 602 526
22 Laurie Laduke 9946 60 165.77 512 448
21 Donna Frederick 10425 66 157.95 477 407
17 Cheryl Dalton 10748 69 155.77 484 411
16 Carol Gaige 12153 80 151.91 463 379

8 Sue Barber 11542 81 142.49 470 385
29 Connie Nagy 10094 72 140.19 481 405

6 Mary Gholson 9364 68 137.71 434 362
12 Sandra Bowden 2185 16 136.56 418 398
14 Robin Daffner 9497 71 133.76 419 344

4 Jacqueline Clindinin 10908 84 129.86 402 314
3 Angie Stewart 6452 50 129.04 438 384

11 Barbara Ripps 10361 81 127.91 391 306
35 Jen Macha 7157 57 125.56 403 342

2 Sarah Glasby 10127 81 125.02 457 372
15 MaryAnn Nagy 9978 80 124.72 397 313

9 Janet Truelove 9855 81 121.67 393 308
13 Mary Lefebvre 8730 72 121.25 420 344
23 Sue Nelson 5887 51 115.43 377 322

1 Joan Clark 9128 81 112.69 364 279
19 Anita Panico 7056 63 112.00 402 335
18 Melinda Richards 8453 78 108.37 376 294
36 Debbie Copogna 5505 53 103.87 319 262

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Lotus  Lane 14  HDCP=182

18 Melinda Richards 92 114 124 330 8453 78 108 156 393 156 393 99
19 Anita Panico 115 112 129 356 7056 63 112 156 404 156 404 101
20 Lisa Rathbun--Read 155 179 204 538 14323 72 198 269 686 269 686 196

2 - PONTIAC FIREBIRD  Lane 13  HDCP=195

23 Sue Nelson 134 141 133 408 5887 51 115 157 408 157 408 97
2 Sarah Glasby 141 132 118 391 10127 81 125 180 447 180 447 133

22 Laurie Laduke 160 167 126 453 9946 60 165 231 590 231 590 167
3 - FORD MUSTANG  Lane 16  HDCP=201

34 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
15 MaryAnn Nagy 157 161 116 434 9978 80 124 175 438 175 438 124
17 Cheryl Dalton 167 125 170 462 10748 69 155 200 524 200 524 157

4 - PORSCHE  Lane 15  HDCP=189

35 Jen Macha 109 158 144 411 7157 57 125 164 426 164 426 133
3 Angie Stewart a129 a129 a129 387 6452 50 129 211 473 211 473 134

21 Donna Frederick a157 a157 a157 471 10425 66 157 223 564 223 564 154
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

5 - Chargers  Lane 18  HDCP=217

36 Debbie Copogna 94 109 99 302 5505 53 103 148 368 148 368 113
4 Jacqueline Clindinin 113 107 130 350 10908 84 129 175 436 175 436 130

16 Carol Gaige 159 172 155 486 12153 80 151 212 541 212 541 150
6 - Corvettes  Lane 17  HDCP=215

1 Joan Clark 92 85 104 281 9128 81 112 168 400 168 400 124
14 Robin Daffner 114 140 138 392 9497 71 133 204 502 204 502 132
29 Connie Nagy a140 a140 a140 420 10094 72 140 188 465 188 465 143

7 - Mercedes  Lane 20  HDCP=216

13 Mary Lefebvre 0 8730 72 121 198 493 198 493 125
11 Barbara Ripps 105 128 145 378 10361 81 127 178 438 178 438 126
12 Sandra Bowden a136 i131 a136 403 2185 16 136 168 389 168 389 142

8 - T-BIRDS  Lane 19  HDCP=200

9 Janet Truelove 144 139 104 387 9855 81 121 185 447 185 447 124
6 Mary Gholson a137 a137 a137 411 9364 68 137 184 488 184 488 136
8 Sue Barber 140 148 123 411 11542 81 142 187 508 187 508 142

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
40 Pat Clark 145 134 132 411 796 6 bk133 145 411 145 411 133

5 Eunice Cornicelli 0 2108 21 100 151 353 151 353 112
25 Connie Gerardi 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
37 Cheryl Huxhold 0 3618 27 134 213 449 213 449 127
38 Debby Krefle 0 1834 12 152 191 512 191 512 155
24 Ginger Kusek 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
39 Joanne Lenahan 0 3552 18 197 258 668 258 668 195
10 Denise Rucinski 0 3600 24 150 189 479 189 479 ___

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7
Next Week   8-  6   7-  5   4-  2   3-  1
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